24/02/2026

25/02/2026

26/02/2026

27/02/2026

10.00

11.00

9.00

10.00

10.00

10.30

10.00

Labour Court, Dublin
Tower Hotel Waterford

Tower Hotel Waterford

Tower Hotel Waterford
Tower Hotel Waterford

Labour Court, Dublin

Labour Court, Dublin
Labour Court, Dublin
Labour Court, Dublin

Tower Hotel Waterford

Labour Court, Dublin

Labour Court Hearings [Employment Rights]

23rd February - 27th February 2026

Labour Court, Dublin Irish Rail

Tower Hotel Waterford Callan Golf Club
Tower Hotel Waterford Callan Golf Club
Tower Hotel Waterford Callan Golf Club
Tower Hotel Waterford Callan Golf Club

North City Dental Properties Ltd North City Dental

Labour Court, Dublin T/A North City Dental
Labour Court, Dublin Northway Personnel Limited
Labour Court, Dublin Northway Personnel Limited
Labour Court, Dublin Northway Personnel Limited
Tower Hotel Waterford Digisure (Ireland) Limited

Accountancy & Business College (Ireland) Limited t/a
Labour Court, Dublin Dublin Business School

Joseph Cunningham
Joe Madigan

Joe Madigan

Denis Collins
Denis Collins

Danielle Dennis

lon Tataru
lon Tataru
lon Tataru

Daire Hardesty

Amir Sajad Esmaeily

Information is correct at time of publishing but may be subject to change at short notice.

Employment Equality Acts, 1998 to 2015
Unfair Dismissal Acts 1977 to 2015
National Minimum Wage Act 2000 and 2015

Unfair Dismissal Acts 1977 to 2015
National Minimum Wage Act 2000 and 2015

Employment Equality Acts, 1998 to 2015

Unfair Dismissal Acts 1977 to 2015
Terms of Employment (Information) Acts 1994 to 2014
Organisation of Working Time Act, 1997

Payment of Wages Act, 1991

Unfair Dismissal Acts 1977 to 2015



