

LABOUR COURT PROGRAMME
[Employment Rights]

Labour Court Hearings [Employment Rights]

23rd February - 27th February 2026

Information is correct at time of publishing but may be subject to change at short notice.

24/02/2026	10.00	Labour Court, Dublin	Labour Court, Dublin	Irish Rail	Joseph Cunningham	Employment Equality Acts, 1998 to 2015
	11.00	Tower Hotel Waterford Tower Hotel Waterford	Tower Hotel Waterford Tower Hotel Waterford	Callan Golf Club Callan Golf Club	Joe Madigan Joe Madigan	Unfair Dismissal Acts 1977 to 2015 National Minimum Wage Act 2000 and 2015
25/02/2026	9.00	Tower Hotel Waterford Tower Hotel Waterford	Tower Hotel Waterford Tower Hotel Waterford	Callan Golf Club Callan Golf Club	Denis Collins Denis Collins	Unfair Dismissal Acts 1977 to 2015 National Minimum Wage Act 2000 and 2015
	10.00	Labour Court, Dublin	Labour Court, Dublin	North City Dental Properties Ltd North City Dental T/A North City Dental	Danielle Dennis	Employment Equality Acts, 1998 to 2015
26/02/2026	10.00	Labour Court, Dublin Labour Court, Dublin Labour Court, Dublin	Labour Court, Dublin Labour Court, Dublin Labour Court, Dublin	Northway Personnel Limited Northway Personnel Limited Northway Personnel Limited	Ion Tataru Ion Tataru Ion Tataru	Unfair Dismissal Acts 1977 to 2015 Terms of Employment (Information) Acts 1994 to 2014 Organisation of Working Time Act, 1997
	10.30	Tower Hotel Waterford	Tower Hotel Waterford	Digisure (Ireland) Limited	Daire Hardesty	Payment of Wages Act, 1991
27/02/2026	10.00	Labour Court, Dublin	Labour Court, Dublin	Accountancy & Business College (Ireland) Limited t/a Dublin Business School	Amir Sajad Esmaeily	Unfair Dismissal Acts 1977 to 2015